

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3616 OF 2005

U.O.I. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Y. VENKATACHALAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Kanagaraj, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.G.V.R.Choudary, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal during 1st half of summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master